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Soulful Vegan Cuisine

Majani Yenu
https://menulist.menu

7167 S Exchange Ave, Chicago, lllinois, USA, 60649, United States
(+1)7733594019 - http:/lwww.majani.biz

The Menu of Majani from Chicago contains about 95 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $9.7. What User likes about Majani:

jerk tofu wrap with roasted sweet potatoes was delicious. extra garlic sauce ots put it off. greens and cornbread.

their scratched greens are great, but | like the dry grain thoroughly. | think it's water maize bread, which was a
prime pillar in African American houses decades ago. Some like it, others like me, not. one day there was a

potato-grain soup that was amazing. | wish they would make it a regular menu item.... read more. The diner is

accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical limitations. What User doesn't like about

Majani:

Really excited to try this place but was somewhat disappointed that it's not a real restaurant so don'’t be fooled by
the pictures with real plates and cutlery. Dine in is just takeaway packaging and the forks really suck. Food was
pretty good but | wouldn’t go out of my way for it. If in the area and wanted takeaway I'd definitely do it again.
read more. A selection of flavorful seafood dishes is served by the Majani from Chicago, A catering service
offered by the restaurant allows you to eat the dishes at home or at the function. One also cooks South
American here with fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes, Moreover, the sweet desserts of the house
shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.
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Majani Menu

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $7.5

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $8.0
Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

FALAFEL BURGER $13.0

Mains

BLACK EYE PEA FRITTERS $7.5

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Salad

TACO SALAD $13.0
Side dishes

HOT WATER CORNBREAD $2.0
4 la carte

FRIED GRITS $7.5

Starters & Salads

WINGS

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE $8.0

Starters

BEANS AND RICE, GREENS AND

CORNBREAD $16.0

Indian

FRIED OKRA

Spirits

AMERICANO

Traut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Cupcalses

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE $3.0

Main

LENTIL MUSHROOM BURGER $13.0
%ids Menii

BEANS AND RICE SIDE $8.0

Coofiies

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE $2.0
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TACO WRAP

Beverages

JUICES

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

House Specialties

COLLARD GREENS AND
CORNBREAD

Food

OYSTER MUSHROOM SANDWICH

Wrap Sandwiches

GYRO WRAP

Burgers and Wraps

BBQ ROAST SANDWICH

Wraps & Salads

JERK TOFU WRAP

Juices and Smoothies

SORREL

Saucen
KNOBLAUCHSAUCE
Condiments and Sauces

MUSHROOM

$13.0

$9.3

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$4.8

SWEETTOOTH MENU

SWEET POTATO COOKIE

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE
[ ]

Juice Menu

GINGER LEMONADE

STRAWBERRY CUPCAKE

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

LEMON

Soups

ORANGE LENTIL VEGETABLE
SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY

Tacos

JERK TOFU TACOS
FALAFEL TACO

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
LEMON CUPCAKE

Soul Bowls

SPAGHETTI SOUL BOWL
MAC CHEESE SOUL BOWL

VEGETABLE GUMBO SOUL BOWL

$2.0

$8.0

$4.8

$3.0

$7.5

$13.0
$13.0

$3.0
$3.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0



Majani Yenu

Soul Tacos

BBQ CAULIFLOWER TACOS
BLACK EYE PEA TACOS
OYSTER MUSHROOM TACOS

Restaurant

g8 VEGAN
R BBQ
DESSERT

BLACK EYE PEA BURGER
JERK TOFU SANDWICH
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
CRAB CAKE TACOS
SLOPPY JOE SANDWICH

Wraps

LENTIL MUSHROOM WRAP
OYSTER MUSHROOM WRAP
BLACK EYE PEA WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

BBQ ROAST WRAP

CRAB CAKE WRAP

Dessert

SWEET POTATO
o5 COOKIE WITH
% FROSTING
CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

LEMON CAKE WITH STRAWBERRY
COMPOTE

CARROT CAKE CUPCAKE

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

$2.0

$2.0

$8.0

$3.0

STRAWBERRY CAKE WITH
STRAWBERRY COMPOTE

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $8.0

$8.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SOUP
BREAD

BURGER
DESSERTS
PANINI
SALAD
APPETIZER

Dishes are prepared with

CHOCOLATE

CORN

= MEAT

BEANS

SEAFOOD

CHEESE

MUSHROOMS

COLLARD GREENS $8.0
TRAVEL

POTATOES

SWEET POTATOES
POTATOES

OKRA

TOFU

GARLIC
STRAWBERRY
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 10:00-15:00
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